
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Polozov Sergey M.
Exam Schedule

Tue, 22 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Physics: Charged Particle Accelerators  A18-212  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Particle Accelerators; Charged Particle Accelerators  B17-301, B17-391  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Scientific Research Work  S16-201  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 Academic practice (scientific research work)  M20-206  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Linear Accelerator Design and Operations  M19-206  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Electrophysical facilities for Nanoscience: High-Intensity Beams  S16-201  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Accelerator complexes of mega science class  M19-206  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Electrophysical Facilities and Technologies  M19-206  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-206  ДОТ
Thu, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics: Charged Particle Accelerators  A18-212  ДОТ
Mon, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Accelerator complexes of mega science class  M19-206  ДОТ
Wed, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electrophysical facilities for Nanoscience: High-Intensity Beams  S16-201

 ДОТ
Fri, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electrophysical Installations and Technologies  S17-201  ДОТ
Tue, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electrophysical Facilities and Technologies  M19-206  ДОТ
Sat, 30 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-206  ДОТ


